Show 25 entries

Overall Male

Male (Under 40)

Male Vet (40 & over)

Male Senior Vet (50 & ver
Male Grand Vet (60 & over)
Junior Male (16 & under)
Overall Female

Female (Under 35)

Female Vet (35 & over)
Female Senior Vet (45 & over)
Female Grand Vet (55 & over)
Junior Female (16 & under)
HBO Resident (Male)

HBO Resident (Female)

Male Team

Female Team

L1

POSITION =

07

21

95

66

25

45

42

69

99

349

86

642

TIME

33:51

3416

35:37

37:32

42:15

40:44

38.21

3943

39:35

40:51

42:30

49:53

41:46

56:48

-
-

NUMBER

832

420

1129

1170

512

19

296

1102

451

1460

1228

967

171

-
-

NAME

BERTIE POWELL

MARK CRAETREE

BILL LEGGATE

JOHN FERGUSON

PETER BEATTY

ETHAN SEAL

CLARE THURGOOD

MEGAN EVANS

SALLY JUDD

CLARE ELMS

CATHERINE FERGUSON

HANNAH BRAZIL

EBAN VAN NIEKERK

LISA KAYE

1

2017 WINNERS GRID

Search:

CLUB

Woodford Green with Essex Striders

GADE VALLEY HARRIERS

CIRENCESTER AC

CAMBRIDGE AND COLERIDGE

BISHOPSSTORTFORD RC

ORION HARRIERS

CHEMLSFORD ATHLETICS

CHEMLSFORD ATHLETICS

DULWICH RUNNERS AC

SERPENTINE RUNNING

HBO FAMILY AND FRIENDS

BISHOPS STORTFORD RC

SAFFRON STRIDERS

L1



