

Show 25° entries Search:

Show 25¢ entries					Search:
	‡ POSITION	+ TIME +	NUMBER	* NAME	◆ CLUB
Overall Male	1	33:51	832	BERTIE POWELL	Woodford Green with Essex Striders
Male (Under 40)	2	34:16	420	MARK CRABTREE	GADE VALLEY HARRIERS
Male Vet (40 & over)	07	35:37	1129	BILL LEGGATE	CIRENCESTER AC
Male Senior Vet (50 & ver	21	37:32	1170	JOHN FERGUSON	CAMBRIDGE AND COLERIDGE
Male Grand Vet (60 & over)	95	42:15	512	PETER BEATTY	BISHOPS STORTFORD RC
Junior Male (16 & under)	66	40:44	19	ETHAN SEAL	-
Overall Female	28	38.21	296	CLARE THURGOOD	ORION HARRIERS
Female (Under 35)	45	39.43	1102	MEGAN EVANS	CHEMLSFORD ATHLETICS
Female Vet (35 & over)	42	39:35	451	SALLY JUDD	CHEMLSFORD ATHLETICS
Female Senior Vet (45 & over)	69	40:51	1460	CLARE ELMS	DULWICH RUNNERS AC
Female Grand Vet (55 & over)	99	42:30	1228	CATHERINE FERGUSON	SERPENTINE RUNNING
Junior Female (16 & under)	349	49:53	4	HANNAH BRAZIL	
HBO Resident (Male)	86	41:46	967	EBAN VAN NIEKERK	
HBO Resident (Female)	642	56:48	171	LISA KAYE	HBO FAMILY AND FRIENDS
Male Team					BISHOPS STORTFORD RC
Female Team					SAFFRON STRIDERS